TSV Wiggensbach
Abteilung Ski

Ergebnisliste zur Vereins- und Gemeindemeisterschaft im

Platz Startnr.
1 1
1 3
2 2
1 11
2 10
1 22
2 21
3 20
1 30
2 31
1 40

Riesenslalom

am 19.01.2014

auf der Waldabfahrt in Grasgehren

Teilnehmer
U8 weiblich

Hoffmann Luise

U8 mannlich

Arnold Alexander
Simon Christoph

U10 weiblich

Raichle Lara
Simon Anja

U12 weiblich

Raichle Luisa
Arnold Corinna
Hoffmann Emilia

U14 weiblich

Mayr Michaela
Wehr Franziska

U16 mannlich

Holzer Julius

U18 weiblich

Harlacher Johanna

Jahrgang

2006

2006
2006

2004
2004

2002
2003
2003

2000
2000

1999

1997

Zeit in Sekunden

71,71

52,63
65,45

48,23
59,87 + 20 wg. 4 Torfehler

44,30
45,87
71,50

43,94
44,55

39,08

40,46



1 51
1 61
2 60
1 70
2 72
3 71
1 80
1. 83
2. 86
3. 85
4. 81
5. 88
6. 87
7. 82
8. 84

Familienwertung

U18 mannlich
Maier Timo
Damen 40

Wehr Katja
Mayr Hermine

Damen

Brack Simone
Simon Kirsten
Hoffmann Antje

Herren 60

Mader Toni

Herren

Gettler Sven

Gaa Florian

Kauf Moritz
Holzer Magnus
Madller Fabian
Brunner Christian
Brack Korbinian
Mayr Christoph

Mayr Michaela, Hermine und Christoph
Hoffmann Luise, Emilia und Antje
Simon Christoph, Anja und Kirsten

1996

1970
1966

1990
1974
1976

1946

1995
1981
1993
1995
1992
1992
1995
1994

52,41

44,37
48,761

40,12 Vereinsmeisterin 2014
59,23
60,37

37,37

35,91 Vereinsmeister 2014
36,29
37,05
37,81
38,32
39,87
40,08
41,79

2:14,49 min
3:23,58 min
3:24,35 min



